
 

2021 OPEN ENROLLMENT 
PRESENTATION & ENROLLMENT SCHEDULE 

On-Site Enrollment Opportunities 

8:30am—4:00pm 
 

 Monday, July 12-13 East High School   

 Wednesday, July 14-15 West High School  

 Monday, July 19 Rowland & Howell 

 Tuesday, July 20 O’Connor & Patti Welder  

 Wednesday, July 21 Cade & Torres 

 Thursday, July 22 Stroman & Mission Valley  

 Monday, July 26 Hopkins & Vickers  

 Tuesday, July 27 Schorlemmer & Dudley  

 Wednesday, July 28 Smith & Shields 

 Thursday, July 29 Deleon & Chandler 

 Monday, August 2 Aloe & Crain 

 Tuesday, August 3 Liberty & Maintenance Dept 

 Wednesday, August 4 Administration Building & CTI  

 

  

Identity Theft Workshop & What’s New with 2021-2022 Benefits 

All sessions are at the VISD Conference Center 

Room C     2909 Miori Ln   Victoria, TX  77901 

 

July 6, July 8, Aug 9  10:30am—12:30pm 

       2:30pm—4:30pm  
 

Aug 12, Aug 13              2:30pm—4:30pm  
 

All who attend one of the 

above sessions will be eligible 

to win a gift card,  so make 

sure you set aside some time 

to join us! 

Employee Benefits Office   

361-788-9334 
Victoria Independent School District 

Back to School 

Meetings 

July 29    

7:30am 

Maintenance 

August 10  

8:00am 

Transportation 

August 11  

8:00am 

Child Nutrition  


